-« STEERING SERVO
HrEAR

7 PARTS BAG

V] 8 NN s
\“ N\ !m%/ A ) 0
¥ Q&%mw

MBEFY Attaching upper deck
=i

= .
o] o ©
S 5 £ 4
G g8 B o2
@ o2 3 g8
o 88% o K o
Q g0 E 23 >
X ..MW.O .DW o O
@) £2: =22 QR @
= 25 8 92 &
Q =2 ¢ 28 @ ¥ (o2}
[= 32xs £ v B =
= =20 g2 X o
+— 535 55 2o ~ 3
- 582 88 =& g 2
o 28%8c 20 o a n
> 2 pT TS wH i®
(4] S5 €90 § & gmm
w 4.|m ot 2 B nnu
] XgE L £ LB i ==
o= ©>8 0¥ Db W =
ck S8 £S T EEgEEE Or
5 S 7c32 T owigH= © @
O = [} ncZge T LrE 2] L)
= £ 2 9lct ¢ HdEgey —
NeE c S £F825E Swaeud << &
28 590t SEEET
58 25ECL8 SEER
T 050050 BEETS
5 0 250280 iy ey
- SnoT, s BsER
o ocXI 0O KBIERH
0O< <~ o < Reados
N < ~
M X X
. P £
=2 8 mw%
N o i 4
@ [ o #
g - 2 3 X
X X ) X 2
s © =
< m X
=< = @ )
(0] [0]
o B o &
mﬁe .mme
Mm 8) ) Mm ) =
o =
o) (o) il |
EWB EWB = m
neE nE

RMX 4 Classic 21



7z PARTS

BAG g < FRONT AXLE

HIEREE

Front upright L X1
AIEREE L

[ ol Tmmm

Front upright R X1
HIEREE R

2WD Axle X2
ZEREaEh

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X4
ERERIRAE

4.8 X6L Ball connector X2
Eavav::ae]

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o

M2X4 screw X2
[SIEEE-25

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
B2

5X8 Ball bearing X4
=0

Brake calipers X2
\ ik

Wheel hubs (large)
(brake disc shaped) X2

NEEREE(K) (R ERE)

AABETXY Front axle assembly
AR EEREEE

© 2X9.8 Shaft

@ 4.8 X6L Ball connector @ 4.8 6L Ball connector

© 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

e

© 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

® 5%X7X0.3
Spacer

e
/ @ 2WD Axle %

: % L
@ 5x8
Ball bearing

O 5%X7X03
Spacer

© 2X9.8 Shaft

AABETFY Wheel hubs assembly
(Brake disc shaped)

AR TG EEEAE
@ Front upright setR / L

@ Wheel hubs s /
© Disc brake sticker // /

RMX 4 Classic 22



7z PARTS BAG g < REAR AXLE

&EmEE

Wheel hubs (small) (O)
(brake disc shaped) X2 \&/
TNAEEREC)N) (RIERE)

Oa—

Steel CVD universal shaft 42 X2
HRCVDMEENE 42

{H [ o[Immmm

Wheel axle X2
BEER

= 2%22Zhak X2
Eific)

4.8X4.5 Ball connector X2

O

Brake calipers X2
bl

M2 X3 screw X4

M2 X4 screw X2

M3X2.6 screw X2
LEfF iR

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o

@ Cross joint X2
pat; s

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
Eda

5X10 Ball bearing X4
M

AABEFTXY Rear axle assembly

TREREERRLE

=
Y
&

O M3Xx26

=N

X2

Make 2

© Cross joint

<

-— @@._

@ Wheel axle

@ Steel CVD universal shaft 42 /

X Please tighten set screw
M3 on the flat.

g (=
PZaN

O 2X9.8 Shaft

® 510 Ball bearing
@ 5X7X0.1

L
C@\ ﬁpacer
iy

@ 2X9.8 Shaft

@ 4.8X4.5 Ball connector

@ 2X9.8 Shaft

0 5X7X0.1
Spacer

O 5%x10
Ball bearing

RMX 4 Classic 23



-« AXLE
REE

7 PARTS BAG

=

=
=
=

&

==

\

@ 222 Shaft

N

9 i - 2 F— 77\
IS \
M2X3\ /
54

REFIEREE

ABTEFY Attaching front axle

@ 2X22 Shaft

N2

S A
U e
I(
QG

0
> @
o~ =
£ET S
(OIreY [}
(7)) X
n 8 i
© = o
0 (<]
S8
hdm =
L5 S g
O® = [s% &
Rl o S REs
=aE 5 b
N— % i
m 0

RMX 4 Classic 24



% PARTS BAG ﬂ < DAMPER

WVl

DK-RWD Competition Drift
Spring (24mm) X2 (yellow)

DK-RWDHABEEREREQ4mm) () CRsBER

I

DK-RWD Competition Drift

Spring 26mm) X2 (silver-yellow) &gk
DK-RWD# #8828 26mm) (38%)

Damper cylinder X4
B

Rod guide cap X4
BRI TE

9k

Damper retainer X4

Ol

Oil seal X4
BERERE

©]l

Rod guide X4
BERTERA

XY Damper assembly

(4]

?/
\@ @ E-clip

J

© Piston

Spring retainer X4

Cylinder cap X4

il A

Piston rod X4
B

A 12 X1 O-ring

]

@)
Q,

O

B .
Piston X4 @ Rod guide cap

Damper adjuster

12.5mm

2O

¢
- @

N

i
i

J
\ Wi g

Pull down piston and pour oil into
cylinder.

Remove air bubbles by slowly moving
piston up and down.

HERIEAE - 18 L TRIERE RSB

MINERAL
ol

wEEE |

!

=

O

Damper adjuster X4
BHEBRIR

Oil seal

12X1 O-ring X4
(0}:

©

Damper O-ring P3 X4

BHREROR
@ E-clip X10
EfAN
Pull down piston rod 4mm, attach cylinder cap
and absorb oil overflow with tissue paper.

HD T 4mm % - B DEERER EEI IR IR ARy i -

M3 X4 screw X4

@ Cylinder cap

@ Shock spring

Front - Yellow
AR EE

Rear - Silver-yellow
HEERERE

RMX 4 Classic 25



-« DAMPER

7 PARTS BAG

REGHERS

ABIEFY Attaching damper

Qg

RN

) 9
o 1
N (# 5 o
r: b
A\ &
@\
)%
X

(=
<

y

<6

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 8 mm / Rear 5 mm.

RMX 4 Classic 26



-« BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS
FhiEtk & BERREEE

7 PARTS BAG

© Body mount cover M

AABIEXY Attaching body mounts

LR ARE e

|

820141
Post set

e lﬁ_} DPTIONAL PARTS

EE R et el VST F/R StealthMagnetic Body

n v
€ 9
> 0

- O cO

€ € G

=] ce

o >+ 3

= T _—-0
STE

> o~

el oD

o £.3

o taO

= g o2

@ Eco

o =8<

o %umm gﬂﬁ
@©

] 028 &
0O #E

©
X

+= o

c

3 =

= e

yr

o9 /

Q9

mo

;

y

@ Front bod
mount

—
(@]
O
O
) o o~
= N
X o x X
I ° 2 5 % o X <
2 o o g g & X X
g o Q o & =¥
2 Q S S 5 =% 1 o 2%
5 o o T = 5 o o & o
o = =1 @ o RS o &
= O (e} o o < o R o @ @
2 |° o 2 5 X g 0§ =
m > >
o ¢} .w@ .mﬁ ® ® ) [N
ol « ol w @ @ i = = s s
o X ol| X
o = o| €
O 3 ol 8 b
o) £ Om,
>
ko) e
o Qu
8% 2 e |e
2 T LR © ©

RMX 4 Classic 27



c.....
7 = W
- E O
8 N
Q.
7]
3 o
S & S 5 |
ol F ¢
5 ]
g om @W ®
] Q)= 5 g
¥ =
(@]
(e 0]
(op]

5

% PARTS = MOTOR

ABEZY Attaching motor

(9\]

X

H N ~
mﬁ X X
&5 2% 2%
0 o 0¥
- O S
o o [ nY
X © ™
© X X
X ™ [32)
™ = =

(jm
m

RMX 4 Classic 28



Lot

7% PARTS < WHEELS

3 .
%ﬁd « T M
= £ =
: : L
» o xe g
3 nW.% VI .w. o m
2 '3 Il i
i 3% %(W m | |
= ©=97% o
F SEESN\, g
5 32538 ¢ / W 2 |
™ D==2 4 A g b wm_
< w3
A : )P [
S e = 4\‘.7 b3
S\ oy ~ / £

) 2w || SENOYN (@MVAY
i) B i)

I
XL T J/ Q) //

ABEXY Attaching wheels / ESC / Gyro / Battery

RMX 4 Classic 29

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2

4
X
=
=
=
3
c
[}
<)
c
©
o

Please refer to MST website for the

wheel & tire types.
BRAEMEB S - SRR EM -
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

% NOT including.




/II,\EE

e

(Gilil>

% PARTS — SERVO CENTER POINT

)
. £
28, %
ES s S
o 2 o s
DO =
T g ® 2 ; b
E£2 £5 33
£ 63 o=
<385 2% o R
=55 8 Zm
co ? S5 5 &
552 23 36
3£ E% s®
=80 ® 2 5 b
565 £5 2
o5 3 w» Q MMn
%%n eC em

5 o)

- b oy

828 % T
$02 cr T4
S22 vy LT
XGE TL g ¥ B
[CR 0¥ DEH W
n > 9 e SEFwEd
M“W..MU TEEDE
o2 »n 2 w.ﬁ.ﬁﬁ_&ﬂ
< 2 = & x
S oot Edeen
CEE£EG522 5 T&pn
C s s 0& BE mEE Y
=72 O O XK
L0 Q0 c = EEE o
hpol;hltbwn&x_ﬂﬁ__ﬁQu
258fo8Lg =¥ S
0 2&£E25 g8 > o
303328502 D @E LK
S°533T0cmBELH
sfacx< 20 cMEERE
8=
8@ 00 O 20000

WJV%@W s

@y

,@i
AT

v il

%
W“\

a«\: |

S
(VX

RMX 4 Classic 30



% PARTS < WHEELBASE CONFIGURATION

HRERERE

O

O

o

Wheelbase 266mm

©

25

O

HUEUH_‘_.OWQ

U=
O

e

Wheelbase 275mm

RMX 4 Classic

31



% PARTS — IMPORTANT NOTES

AREE

7/ =
/4 '
T

- —

I GROUND

Ride height: 9 mm

Final ride height after installing

electronics and bodyshell:
Front 9 mm / Rear 5 mm.

% The original front ride height of 9mm is set for the factory Ackermann configuration.

Please double-check before heading to the track to ensure it matches the factory specification.

If it is too high or too low, adjust the height using the spring retainer.

HIEEIMMARBREA mE2FRHERE -

TIGRIFABRER RS ARBEE - MASHAR  FEHERARRRESE-

=

D 2%

SR

=2
RS0
N\

GROUND }

Ride height: 5 mm

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 9 mm / Rear 5 mm.

* Adjust for proper space.
SHREEEER -

GEAR RATIO
(For 80T Spur Gear)

P ‘”‘t‘;’;tgheaf 22T | 23T | 24T | 25T | 26T | 27T | 28T | 29T | 30T | 31T | 32T | 33T | 34T | 35T
60T/20T  110.91/10.43/10.00| 9.60 | 9.23 | 8.89 | 8.57 | 8.28 | 8.00 | 7.74 | 7.50 | 7.27 | 7.06 | 6.86
Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
* FORMULA [ *a2# =Rl = Gear ratio
SEAR Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T #&(EL

EiEe B

RMX 4 Classic 32



DATE : surrace : Plastic tiles

TRACK : MST Stoation

ETUP SHEE

F<MX =

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

ORIGINAL SETTING NOTE :

| mm

Final ride height after installing

electronics and bodyshell:

Front 9 mm /Rear 5 mm.

Steering Caster Caster FRONT m
7° 5.5° q o
mC o< Tire: gllVQY Tire:;&lL
mm_ PETF PST-R
_ &0 1 T
(. %!;‘ | Wheel: TE Wheel: [ E37
Steering arm /
connecter
1 Offset: 5 Offset: 5
Front upright Front wheel hubs Front suspension Rear suspension Gamber: 2’ Rear upright
i 0 mm 0 mm o r
Camber: cl ! Tosin:
M .
e

Final ride height after installing
electronics and bodyshell:
Front 9 mm / Rear 5 mm.

l

©
oS

[

| TI1 D

q

Ride height: mm

[k

Rear

Suspension mount —g © N\

Rollcenter M Al —
]\ of
e ¥

Front Rear diff

Suspension mount
Rolicenter

m
a

—

i

TN

O mv

A

Oa v

Ne)

"

¥

Front damper . Shock oil: *iy
Shock oil: s O Gear diff. B Spool. i 515
iff oil_ %3000 Spring: b mm®? !>
Spring:t ¥ _mm g1y Diff oil 21222
Spring color:
Spring color: YQ(LOW P
§1!ver‘ Yellow
pi ) sl Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio
wetom:__E5~__mm 80 T+ ___ 22 T« 5 - 10.9 pison: 1% mm
Piston hole: 3 Motor & ESC: Battery: ____ :
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity: Piston hole: _ 3

% Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

RMX 4 Classic 33



F<MIX =~

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

ETUP SHEE

ORIGINAL SETTING

DATE :

TRACK :

SURFACE :

NOTE :

Rollcenter

Suspension mount

Ooa

7 O™ vO

=

Front damper

Shock oil:

Spring:__mm

Spring color:

[0 Gear diff.
Diff oil

Piston: mm

Piston hole:

Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio

T + T x =
Motor & ESC: Battery: ____
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity: ___

Suspension mount

Rollcenter

Steering Caster — FRONT m
7° ) §
oo = Tire: Tire
\
L E‘h[j < | Wheel: Wheel:
Z ; |
Steering arm / -
connecter
!——7 Offset:
Front upright Front wheel hubs Front suspension Rear suspension Garben Rear upright
mm mm
Camber: Toen
O
Q E
I——1l
=l
eLL
Ride height: mm : GROUND
Front Rear diff Rear

Shock oil:

Spring colo

Piston:

Piston hole:

Spring: mm

I

% Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

RMX 4 Classic 34



| Color 28 [ Remark #% ]

| Red #I /BACK £ | R/BK |
-
M2X3 screw X4 M3X26 screw X2 48X45 B;z:II connectors X1 3X6X0.5 Spacer X8 4X6X0.3 Spacer X4
2 ] i BRGRLEH i ah
AR Eﬂﬁ AR 210433 110047 820017
110082 110060
M3 X3 screw X3
M2X4 screw X4 m aEyir e 4.8X4.5 Ball connector X9 Wheel nut m4 X4
EEE R ‘ 110035 il BB HRIERIE 5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
110004 310001 820074 R
820018
M3X4 screw X1
M3X8 screw X4 I 110083 IEFHERR 486 Bal o X4
3 EIFERAR (R " 5 all connector
forzg T IRRRER) Oﬂmﬁwﬂ AR MST 48P Pinion 22T X1
310050 Eigdy 48P-22T 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
148022P L
o M3X10 screw X2 820020
AR IR
M2X8 screw X4 110032
B (3
110045 IRSRARH GF2F) 4.8 X6 Ball connector L X4
Oﬂ]ﬂjmm BB (R) »
M3X12 screw X2 810129 @ Sipsloink %2 3X7X3 Bearing X4
gy 820030 @ WK
120027

M3 X5 screw X2
AN ESER
110049

M3 X6 screw X3

2X9.8 Shaft X5

M3X25 screw X4 — b )
AL pyeen 110017 Brdlipol X8

11! 5
URBARMIAAL — % R-#5.0
820075

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2

i BB ooris F
110001
' M3 X6 screw X4 2X9.8 Shaft X2
»‘m 110024 = po— 4x21 Shaft X2
M3 X8 screw X22 ﬂ:ﬂ 310119 e
T EIFER A%
5X8 Bearing X8
110002 M3X8 screw X 38 @ e
S 2X22 Shaft X2 120017
I = R ] _
M3X10 screw X4 310047 -
%@m =E I H 2 |
110026 M3X10 screw X2
”mmm TR B
110052 BRI (St 49 4X10 Ball bearing X2
: K
= 1S Alum. main shaft 48P 20T X1 120018
R Mexz %%é?%m 310035 $EE STk 48P 20T
| i i 110029 : . M3X12 Screw X4 310132
MRTIRAIN TR
110043
( ]
M3X14 screw X5 2WD Axle X2 )
A B EER N M3X16 Screw X4 2 5X46 Arm shaft X4 Ilm LATRALAR —EERE 5X10 Ball bearing X6
BBl 110061 AT BRI ;gg%”;éﬁa I e 820085 120002 "
110073 310048

M3X16 screw X2

T R

110086

4.8 Ball connector X4

ik @ = 822mm ] A

10X15 Ball bearing X2
2rs

2 &

kR
M3X18 screw X3 4.8 Ball connector L X2 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 42 (40°) X2 Wheel axle X2 120001
L [EISEEHA HANEERER) SBWCVDEEH 42 (40°) A
110087 210344 820004 310065

RMX 4 Classic 35



| Color 28 [ Remark #%

l

| Red #I /BACK £ | R/BK

|

Wheel hubs w/disc shape
(large) with sticker

BREVS SR (AR PHAGHE
230041

RMX 4 Spool unit &
servo mount X1
RMX 4 E#4#H & fEARIEE
230185

RMX 4 80T

Spur gear set X1
RMX 4 80T AES#H2A
230186

Arm set A X2
wEH
230170

Idler gear set & ball diff. gear X1
TEEE BTk
230135

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
PIATIEFH (FD)
210510CR

Idler gear set & ball diff. gear
154R1E & R IRA R KT
230135

DK-RWD Competition Drift
Spring (24mm) X2 (yellow)
D

K*RWD%ﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁEi&%@%%(zzlmm) (3%)

820164

Damper cylinder X4

210071

Cylinder cap X4
BEBEE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
HRETE
210057

Ok

Damper retainer X4
i E
820079

O

Oil seal X4
130004

Rod guide X4
BRETERA
210235

DK-RWD Competition Drift

Spring (26mm) X2 (silver-yellow)
DK-RWD#i R skt BB & (26 mm) (8R3%)

820164

I m

Piston rod X4
RO
310008

Piston X4
EREE
210235

Damper adjuster X4
BRI
820079

O

12 X1 O-ring X4
ORF

130049

Spring retainer (red) X4
R (D
310106R

E-clip X10
EfA0
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BRBOR
130059

€

RMX 4 Classic 36




| Color 28 [ Remark #% ]
-
%& ﬁ FRX front head set
FRX g
230165

Lightweight front bumper support set
EECATRAIENR & KRIRIEHE
230161

RMX 4 Rear damper set & gearbox connector X1
RMX 4.0 ##RIEHE & iEFEEER
230179

THA Rear wheel hubs X2
THARERE
230153-1

[ S
g ATK V3 Front wheel hubs X1 ArmsetB X1 v
ATK V3 BiSEHE REHE
230181 230171

|
|

1
47

FXX Alum. steering post X2
FXX SEE&EEAE

210345

RMX 4 Motor mount (Red) X1
RMX 4.0 B3 (1)
310131R

Joint ring (2) X1
ER (2)
230190

4.8x22 Rod ends set X1
4.8x22 HiREEHE
230188

Servo mount X1
{RIARIAEE
230185

RMX 4 Classic 37



| Color 28 [ Remark #% ]

000000000000 ) @@D@ @@D@
000000000000 | |@E D@ ©0© D@

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

lohly

H

Car body post set
ERRRSATAR

210381
E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

o )

= =1 =1 = VS 7ad RMX 4 Rear gearbox set X1
/ RMX 4.0 # s
‘ ‘ | | 230178

) O\

= =

H‘ (@) ‘H

N O

[ - [ . - s@1 PVC Deck protective film X2
- ront head set AR

Quickarslease battery:mount ~— FiERAE 52\8(1;5% P Suspension ball & spacer set X4
RIFRE R e iR & BAH
230145 w 230159

RMX 4 Classic 38



[ Color 28 [ Remark % |
| Red #I /BACK £ | R/BK |

O

e

©

N
=P
O

o) 4
0
[N
RMX 4 Front lower deck X1 IS N )
RMIX 4.0 SR o O ON0g04g0 RMX 4 Rear lower deck X 1
230186 A \ \ RMX 4.0 #E#%
230187

1o | |||
] ==.0) @ |

Lower arm set A X2 ( -
L THREEEA
— 230172

RMX 4 Turnbuckle set X1
RMX 4.0 14248

230182

0) ¢ > @@ Y
@ @ ﬁ ———
= RMX 4 Gearbox
connctor set X1
RMX 4.0 EEfEEERIA

RMX 4 Upper deck X1
230184

RMX 4.0 —i21R#8
230180

RMX 4 Classic 39



PARTS CODE

IF<MX =~

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

MANUAL

110001  Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110086 Round head screw M3X 16 (6) 230135 Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 310005R Rod guide cap (red) (2)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110087 Round head screw M3 X 18 (6) 230145 Quick-release battery mount 310008 Piston rod (4)

110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 110120 Round head screw w/washer M3 X 8 (6) 230153-1 THA Rear wheel hubs 310035 Lower arm shaft 2.6 X22&25 (each one pair)
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 120001 Ball bearing 10X 15 (4) 230159 Suspension ball & spacer set 310047 Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)

110008 Set screw M3X25 (6) 120002 Ball bearing 5X10 (4) 230161 Front bumper support 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)

110013  E-clip 2.0 (10) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X 3 (2) 230165 FRX front head set 310050 Ball connector 4.8 X6 (5)

110017  Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 120017 Bearing 5X 8 (4) 230170 Arm set A 310065 Wheel axle (2)

110024 Countersunk screw M3 X6 (10) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X10X4 (2) 230171 Arm set B 310106R Spring retainer (red) (2)

110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 120027 Bearing 3 X7 X3 (4) 230172 Lower arm set A 310119 4X21 Steel center shaft (2)

110029 Round head screw M3 X 12 (6) 130004 Oil seal (4) 230174 Steering arm set 310129 Ball connector 4.8 X6 L (4)

110032  Set screw M3 X10 (6) 130006 Double sided tape(5) 230178 RMX 4 Rear gearbox set 310131R RMX 4 Motor mount (red)

110035 Set screw M3X3 (6) 130007 Antenna pipe(2) 230179 RMX 4 Rear damper set & gearbox connector 310132 RMX 4 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T
110043  Countersunk screw M3X12 (10) 130021 Sponge 6.5X2 (10) 230180 RMX 4 Upper deck 820004 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 42 (2)
110045 Round head screw M2 X 8 (partial thread) (6) 130049 O-ring 12X1 (4) 230181 ATK V3 Front wheel hubs 820017 Spacer 4 X6 X 0.3 (8)

110046  Shaft 2X9.8 (8) 130059 Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10) 230182 RMX 4 Turnbuckle set 820018 Spacer 5X7X0.1 (8)

110047  Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 148022P MST 48P Pinion 22T 230183 Front head set 820020 Spacer 5X7X0.3 (8)

110049 Round head screw M3 X5 (10) 210151 Alum. damper cylinder (4) 230184 RMX 4 Gearbox connctor set 820030 Cross joint (2)

110052 Countersunk screw M3X10 (10) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 230185 Servo mount 820055 Reinforced damper plastic maintenance set (4)
110056 Set screw M3X12 (6) 210235 Piston spacer set 230186 RMX 4 Front lower deck 820074 Wheel nut m4 (4)

110060 Set screw M3X2.6 (10) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 230187 RMX 4 Rear lower deck 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10)

110061  Round head screw M3 X 14 (6) 210345 FXX Alum. steering post 230188 4.8 X22 Rod ends set 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110073  Countersunk screw M3 X 16 (6) 210381 Car body post set 230189 RM 4 80T Spur gear set 820152 PVC Deck protective film

110081  Countersunk screw M3 X 14 (6) 210433 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 S (5) 230190 Joint ring (2) 820164 DK-RWD Competition drift spring set
110082  Round head screw M2 X 3 (6) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5) (F24/R26)(6&6)

110083  Set screw M3 X4 (6) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 310003R  Cylinder cap (red) (2)

B R AR SR

110001 RAEERH M3 X6 110086 JNAEERRE M3 X 16 230135 TemiE &R Tk Z HEE (30%) 310005R  &EERTFE(AL)

110002 /AEEEZEMHK M3 X8 110087 NAEERR M3 X 18 230145 TRIF BRI 310008 BEED 3X28 (L248)

110004 RAEERH M2X4 110120 NAFEEE AR M3 X8 230153-1 THAT#REE 310035 #iH-2.6 X 25

110005  75ACEE M3 X8 120001 M 10X 15X 4 230159 FEEHERTE & BAHR 310047 s 2 X 22

110008  7RALLATERFR M3 X25 120002 R 5X10X 4 230161 HIBATEMR 310048 #EH 2.5 X 46

110013 E#0 2.0 120013 BEK 4 X8 X3 230165 FR gt 310050 A7 HAEKER 4.8 X6

110017  #&E$H 2X9.8 120017 & 5X8 (4) 230170 R 310065 BEEF

110024  7"AEE M3 X6 120018 AR 4 X 10X 4 230171 R 310106R  #EIRFEIR (K1)

110026 AAETEZRKE M3 X10 120027 & 3 X7 X3 (4) 230172 THERE EEEA 310119 4X21 S0

110029 RAETERH M3X12 130004 BERE 230174 ErEEl 310129 PI7SEAIKEE 4.8 X6 L

110032  NALLATRFH M3 X 10 130006 EVA #mp 230178 RMX 4.0 #eafahd 310131R  RMX 4.0 &R (%I)

110035  RALLAT#RHH M3 X3 130007 KRE 230179 RMX 4.0 #BER1H & wafeEke 310132 RMX 4.0 $E5 & X8 48P 20T (F8f%5)
110043  AAIE M3 X 12 130021 6.5X2.173M 230180 RMX 4.0 Z#&tkiH 820004 ARCVDESH 42 (40° ) (BPIN) (384!)
110045 NAEEEM M2 X8 (F5) 130049 O-Ring 12 X1 230181 ATK V3 #ismEEE 820017 4X6X0.3 HAEHA

110046  #E#H 2 X 9.8(BE) 130059 O P3 2.8X1.9 30E(B®) 230182 RMX 4.0 #1848 820018 5X7X0.1 RS

110047 3X6X0.5 %K 148022P S 48P-22T 230183 AIEARAE 820020 5X7X0.3 AR

110049 AEEEZER M3 X5 210151 BEERRE B (FERR) 230184 RMX 4.0 esfgEEiEikiE 820030 CVDEHE

110052  /NAIE M3 X 10 210161 4.8 NNAEKE 230185 {RIRRI R 820055 BEERAHE

110056  7<MALEfHERR M3 X 12 210235 EEBAE 230186 RMX 4.0 miE# 820074 i iRIE M4 X 5.5

110060  7SALE(SHEKE M3 X 2.6 210344 4.8 NNAEKE L 230187 RMX 4.0 K 820075 Ri0 5.0(R)

110061  SAEEEZEMR M3X 14 210345 HEE5X16 (B) 230188 4.8X22 firEsEi 820095 AKM —EEdgeh

110073  7SAIE M3 X 16 210381 R ZAHE 230189 RMX 4.0 80T AEa#EFEM 820152 BABAEIRGHE

110081  NAIE M3 X 14 210433 A7NEREKEE 4.8 X4.5 S 230190 IR (2) 820164 FRFERATS R REE 24 (B-8) (&)
110082  FNAEEEEEZER M2 X3 210510CR K 310001 A7SANEKEE 4.8 X4.5

110083  NALLATHRH M3 X4 230041 BRARHE 310003R 2R EZE(RD) 026319

wWwWw.rc-rst.com

SPEEONTECHNOLOGY)



